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INSTRUCTIONAL EQUIPMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2015-2016
INSTRUCTIONS:
1.  
Please prioritize your request


2.
The price of a single item must be over $500

3.  
GRAND TOTAL should include cost, tax, shipping and installation.

4.  
If the item you are requesting needs an ongoing maintenance agreement, please note this in the Additional Notes section below with the amount.


5.  
Please make sure that you have discussed your supply needs with others 
     
in your area to prevent duplication.

REQUESTOR:  Enter Name
	#
	ITEM/DESCRIPTION
	QTY.
	IND.

PRICE
	TAX
	SHIP

PING
	INSTALLATION
	TOTAL

	1
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2
	     
	    
	
	
	
	
	     

	3
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10
	     
	    
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	TOTAL
	     


FOR ADDITIONAL ITEMS PLEASE USE ANOTHER FORM
ADDITIONAL NOTES:
     
PLEASE SUBMIT THIS REQUEST BY

-------------------
Please either print this document and mail it to Joe Jennum
or save this file and attach it to an e-mail addressed to: jjennum@mtsac.edu
12/7/2015 FORMTEXT 

10/31/2014
@3:48 PM FORMTEXT 

9:35 AM
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